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

CALL OR DROP BY OUR OFFICE TO SEE MORE AVAILABLE LISTINGS!!

JERRY FRANKLIN, 
GRI (ABR) SRES
Principal Broker/Owner, 541-820-3721
WENDY HULL, GRI
Principal Broker, 541-620-4239
MICHAL MADDEN
Broker, 541-620-4408
KATHY ENDICOTT
Principal Broker, 541-620-2960

VIEW OUR LISTINGS
www.easternoregonrealtynet

www.rmls.com, www.realtor.com
www.farmseller.com

eastoregonrealestate.com
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Serving Eastern Oregon Since 1979

NEW LISTING! THE SETTING YOU’RE DREAMING 
OF. Privacy, timber, irrig. meadows, fenced, 
wildlife, paved access to private gated road. 
Borders BLM & access to national forest yet close 
to town. Same owner for 32 years. 30± acres 
zoned UGB 1-ac. min. Older 3 BD/2BA modular 
home w/addition & covered decks. Small barn. 
Possible OWC w/lg. down. #60746, Marysville, CC 
$375,000.  RMLS#15324404

#3085R VERY NICE 3BD/2BA FUQUA HOME in quiet 
neighborhood near river. Pride of ownership! Treed 
double lot,  outbldgs, greenhouse, cov porch. Lots 
of updates. Appls incl. Wood & elec heat. Irrig well. 
198 Green Acres, MV. $123,000  RMLS#15314130
#3083A BEAUTIFUL HARD TO FIND JOHN DAY 
RIVER FRONTAGE 1 mile from Kimberly. Buildable 
33.16 +/- acs w/power & phone avail. Partially 
fenced, water rights. Hwy. 19, Kimberly. 174,000 
RMLS#15026802
#3087L VIEW LOT OVERLOOKING MOUNTAINS & 
JOHN DAY VALLEY Build your dream home on this 
lg 0.98 +/- ac lot in upscale Ironwood Estates 

subdivision. All underground utilities onsite. Great 
potential for an investor to build a spec home to 
sell. OWC to qual buyer. Adj. Lot avail. Valley View 
TL3300, JD. $32,500 RMLS#15527250
#3086L BEAUTIFUL MOUNTAIN & VALLEY VIEWS.
Premiere 0.82 +/- ac lot w/mature trees in upscale 
Ironwood Estates subdivision overlooking John Day. 
Underground utilities onsite. Build your dream 
home or invest & build spec hm. OWC to qual 
buyer. Adj. Lot avail. Valley View TL3400, John Day. 
$32,500 RMLS#15185164
#3088A 37.74 +/- ACS OVERLOOK JOHN DAY GOLF 
COURSE, MTNS & VALLEY. Zoned 1-ac min. 
Investment or build your dream home on this 
private large acreage w/privacy & wildlife. 
Possibility of hooking to city water. Call for more 
details. La Costa Rd TL2000, JD. $175,000 
RMLS#15183439
REDUCED: 

3016R WATERFRONT HOME. Fish or enjoy sound of 
creek from nice 3BD/1.75BA fam hm on .56 +/- acs. Lg 
area for RV prkg, 2-car gar, sheds. Open liv area, 
pantry, din & fam rm. 108 Inland, CC. $149,500 
NOW $139,500! RMLS#14685160
#2874R PRAIRIE CITY VIEW HOME W/RENTAL. Nice 
Main Home w/cozy rental next door & extra tax lot. 
Total 1.57 +/- ac. Beautiful landscaped fenced yards 
w/fruit trees & pasture. Small ck runs thru prop w/irrig 
rights & irrig well. Outbldgs, corral, room for toys. 
Gorgeous views of Strawberry Mtn. Walking distance 
to school. Originally $180,000 NOW $168,500 
RMLS#12372390
#3040R RETIREMENT OR STARTER HOME ON DEAD-
END ST. 2/poss 3BD/1BA on double lot, 0.29 +/- acs. 
Incl appliances. House & 1-car gar have newer metal 
roof. Good foundation, solid house. Seller will credit 
buyer $3,000 for new heat system. 547 N Cozart, PC. 
$76,500 NOW $74,500 RMLS#14522646
#3066R 1ST TIME ON MARKET: 2BD/1BA 1676 +/- SF 
HOME. Liv rm, lg open kitchen to fam rm, lg util rm. 
Fenced yard w/3 sheds, cov patio, 2-car carport, 
100X100 lot. 150 NE Elm, JD. $99,000 $75,000 
NOW $69,900! RMLS#14132438
#2860RR EXQUISITE CUSTOM HOME W/AMAZING 
VIEWS. 3487 +/- SF 4BD/3BA, poss 6BD on 5 +/- acs. 
Open floor plan, custom cabinets & fin touches, 
granite, skylights, tile & carpet. 1364SF 3-car gar 
w/attached 1536SF shop/barn w/bays. Heat pump, 
Hydronic water heating system w/outdoor wood 
furnace. 26984 Dayspring, JD. $425,000 
NOW $369,000! RMLS#12657242
#2905RR PRINEVILLE BEAUTY! Beautiful custom 
home,w/gorgeous tile work & custom woodwork, oak 
floors, Lg mstr, bonus rm, 2 laundry areas, cov RV area, 
lots of prkg. Lg 2-story shop. Listing agent related to 
seller  2286 SE Paulina Hwy. $319,000 $299,000 
RMLS#13580446
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